Wedding Work List Meeting Date

% @me Entertainment

Name

Wedding Date

Ceremony Location

Ceremony Details

Bridal Party Song

Bride’s Entrance Song

Unity Candle/Sand Ceremony

Bride and Groom Exit Song

Cocktail Hour Location

Cocktail Hour Details

Reception Location

Grand Entrance

First Dance

Toast(s)

Blessing

Dinner / Meal

Bride and Father Dance

Groom and Mother Dance




Wedding Work List Meeting Date

Cake Cutting

Bouquet Toss

Garter Toss

Money Dance

Centerpieces on Tables, Give Away or Don't Give Away?

Announcements

Grand Entrance Line Up

8 &
7 &
6 &
5 &
4 &
3 &
2 &
1. &

“Mr. and Mrs. (Groom’s First name) &(Bride’s First name) Followed by Last name”
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